RECONCILIATION - BANK TO BOOKS

November 30, 2017

BANK STATEMENT

DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT: Vanco
Vanco

OUTSTANDING CHECKS: payroll
payables

school nutrition

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT: 21064
21769

RECONCILIATION PER BANK

BOOK BALANCE - NOVEMBER 1, 2017
receipts recorded November 2017
disbursements recorded November 2017
SCHS deposit correction

bank error - charged for deposit slips
VANCO returns - School Nutrition
Vanco Invoice - auto withdrawal
BOOK BALANCE - NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Cash balances per Fund:
General Fund

Special Revenue Fund (Grants)
District Activity Fund
Capital Outlay Fund
Building Fund
Construction Fund

Debt Service Fund
School Nutrition Fund
Day Care Fund

Total

W n

593.00
805.25

14,622,139.70

1,398.25

$
$
$

362,690.78
771,377.42
54,362.41

14,623,537.95

1,188,430.61

$
$

10,000.00
33,157.00

13,435,107.34

43,157.00

W |Wn

13,478,264.34

12,076,017.07

4,271,022.28
(2,875,004.49)

6,418.00

(57.62)

(130.90)
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13,478,264.34

7,053,392.08
(44,675.72)
215,478.66
4,927,724.10
1,145,911.82
166,373.37
14,060.03

W Wn

13,478,264.34
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